Phone: 0427 - 29121601 9442582180
Email : svpschool@sonatech.ac.in

ACADEMIC CALENDER (2024 - 2025)

SONA VALLIAPPA PUBLIC SCHOOL

Junction Main Road, Salem - 636005, Tamil Madu

JUNE 2024
Date Day Event
01-06-2024 | Saturday | Holiday
02-06-2024 | Sunday Holiday
03-06-2024 | Monday
04-06-2024 | Tuesday
(05-06-2024 | Wednesday | World Environment Day
06-06-2024 | Thursday
07-06-2024 | Friday
08-06-2024 | Saturday World Ocean Day
09-06-2024 | Sunday Holiday
10-06-2024 | Monday
11-06-2024 | Tuesday
12-06-2024 | Wednesday | Academic Classes Begin for Term - I (Tentative)
13-06-2024 | Thursday
14-06-2024 | Friday
15-06-2024 | Saturday Holidav
16-06-2024 | Sunday Holiday
17-06-2024 | Monday Bakrid - Holiday
18-06-2024 | Tuesday
19-06-2024 | Wednesday | Father's Day, Reading Day
20-06-2024 | Thursday
21-06-2024 | Friday International Yoga Day, World Music Day
22-06-2024 | Saturday
23-06-2024 | Sunday Holiday
24-06-2024 | Monday
25-06-2024 | Tuesday House wise competition, Theme - "Family"
26-06-2024 | Wednesday
27-06-2024 | Thursday
28-06-2024 | Friday
20-06-2024 | Saturday
30-06-2024 | Sunday Holiday
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JULY 2024

Date

Day

Events

01-07-2024

Monday

02-07-2024

Tuesday

03-07-2024

Wednesday

International Plastic Bag Free Day

(04-07-2024

Thursday

05-07-2024

Friday

06-07-2024

Saturday

Holiday

07-07-2024

Sunday

Holiday

08-07-2024

Monday

09-07-2024

Tuesday

10-07-2024

Wednesday

11-07-2024

Thursday

12-07-2024

Friday

13-07-2024

Saturday

14-07-2024

Sunday

Holiday

15-07-2024

Monday

16-07-2024

Tuesday

17-07-2024

Wednesday

Muharram - Holiday

18-07-2024

Thursday

House wise competition, Theme - "Emoji"

19-07-2024

Friday

20-07-2024

Saturday

International Chess Day; Holiday

21-07-2024

Sunday

Holiday

22-07-2024

Monday

23-07-2024

Tuesday

24-07-2024

Wednesday

25-07-2024

Thursday

26-07-2024

Friday

27-07-2024

Saturday

28-07-2024

Sundayv

World Nature Conservation Day; Holiday

29-07-2024

Monday

30-07-2024

Tuesday

31-07-2024

Wednesday
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AUGUST 2024

Date Day Events
01-08-2024 | Thursddy Revision for Periodic Assessment - |
02-08-2024 | Friday Revision for Periodic Assessment - |
03-08-2024 | Saturday Holiday
04-08-2024 | Sunday Holiday
05-08-2024 | Monday Periodic Assessment - | Evaluation Begins (Tentative)

06-08-2024 | Tuesday

07-08-2024 | Wednesday

08-08-2024 | Thursday

09-08-2024 | Friday

10-08-2024 | Saturday Periodic Assessment - | Evaluation Ends (Tentative)
11-08-2024 | Sunday Holiday

World Elephant Day; House wise competition, Theme -
12-08-2024 | Monday "Elephant’

13-08-2024 | Tuesdav

14-08-2024 | Wednesday

15-08-2024 | Thursday Independence Day - Holiday
16-08-2024 | Friday

17-08-2024 | Saturday Holiday

18-08-2024 | Sunday Holiday

19-08-2024 | Monday World Photography Day

20-08-2024 | Tuesday

21-08-2024 | Wednesday

22-08-2024 | Thursday

23-08-2024 | Friday

24-08-2024 | Saturday

25-08-2024 | Sunday Holiday

26-08-2024 | Monday Janmashtami - Holiday

27-08-2024 | Tuesday

28-08-2024 | Wednesday

29-08-2024 | Thursday

30-08-2024 | Friday

31-08-2024 | Saturday
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SEPTEMBER 2024

Date

Day

Events

01-09-2024

Sunday

Holiday

02-09-2024

Monday

03-09-2024

Tuesday

04-09-2024

Wednesday

05-09-2024

Thursday

Teacher's Day; House wise competition, Theme - "Teacher”

06-09-2024

Friday

07-09-2024

Saturday

Ganesh Chaturthi; Holiday

08-09-2024

Sunday

International Literacy Day; Holiday

09-09-2024

Monday

10-09-2024

Tuesday

11-09-2024

Wednesday

12-09-2024

Thursday

13-09-2024

Friday

14-09-2024

Saturday

15-09-2024

Sunday

Onam - Harvest festival; Holidav

16-09-2024

Monday

Milad-un-nabi - Holiday

17-09-2024

Tuesday

18-09-2024

Wednesday

19-09-2024

Thursday

20-09-2024

Friday

21-09-2024

Saturday

Holiday

22-09-2024

Sunday

Holiday

23-09-2024

Monday

24-09-2024

Tuesday

25-09-2024

Wednesday

26-09-2024

Thursday

27-09-2024

Fridav

28-09-2024

Saturday

29-09-2024

Sunday

Holiday

30-09-2024

Monday
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OCTOBER 2024

Date Day Events
01-10-2024 | Tuesday House wise competition, Theme - "Dussehra”
02-10-2024 | Wednesday | Gandhi Jayanti - Holiday
03-10-2024 | Thursday Navaratri Begins
04-10-2024 | Friday Academic classes for Term - | Ends
05-10-2024 | Saturday Holiday
06-10-2024 | Sunday Holiday
07-10-2024 | Monday Revision for Term - | Begins
08-10-2024 | Tuesday
09-10-2024 | Wednesday | World Post Office Day
10-10-2024 | Thursday
11-10-2024 | Friday Saraswati Pooja - Holiday
12-10-2024 | Saturday Dussehra; Vijayadasami - Holiday
13-10-2024 | Sunday Holiday
14-10-2024 | Monday
15-10-2024 | Tuesday World Student's Day - Dr. A. P. ]. Abdul Kalam's Birthday
16-10-2024 | Wednesday | Term - [ Evaluation Begins (Tentative)
17-10-2024 | Thursday
18-10-2024 | Friday
19-10-2024 | Saturday Holiday
20-10-2024 | Sunday Holiday
21-10-2024 | Monday
22-10-2024 | Tuesday
23-10-2024 | Wednesday
24-10-2024 | Thursday Term - | Evaluation Ends (Tentative)
25-10-2024 | Friday Term - | Holiday Begins
26-10-2024 | Saturday
27-10-2024 | Sunday Holiday
28-10-2024 | Monday
29-10-2024 | Tuesday
30-10-2024 | Wednesday
31-10-2024 | Thursday Deepavali - Holiday
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NOVEMBER 2024

Date

Day

Events

01-11-2024

Friday

Holiday

02-11-2024

Saturday

Holiday

03-11-2024

Sunday

Term - | Holiday Ends

04-11-2024

Monday

Academic classes for Term - II Begins (Tentative)

05-11-2024

Tuesday

"World Tsunami Awareness Day

06-11-2024

Wednesday

07-11-2024

Thursday

08-11-2024

Friday

09-11-2024

Saturday

10-11-2024

Sunday

Holiday

11-11-2024

Monday

MNational Education Day

12-11-2024

Tuesday

13-11-2024

Wednesday

World Kindness Day

14-11-2024

Thursday

Children's Day; House wise compitition Theme - "Children"

15-11-2024

Friday

16-11-2024

Saturday

Holiday

17-11-2024

Sunday

Holiday

18-11-2024

Monday

19-11-2024

Tuesday

20-11-2024

Wednesday

21-11-2024

Thursday

22-11-2024

Friday

23-11-2024

Saturday

24-11-2024

Sunday

Holiday

25-11-2024

Monday

26-11-2024

Tuesday

27-11-2024

Wednesday

28-11-2024

Thursday

29-11-2024

Friday

30-11-2024

Saturday
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DECEMBER 2024

Date Day Events
01-12-2024 | Sunday Holiday
02-12-2024 | Monday ‘World Computer Literacy Day
03-12-2024 | Tuesday House wise competition, Theme - "Mountains”
04-12-2024 | Wednesday
05-12-2024 | Thursday World Soil Day
06-12-2024 | Friday
07-12-2024 | Saturday Holiday
08-12-2024 | Sunday Holiday
09-12-2024 | Monday
10-12-2024 | Tuesday
11-12-2024 | Wednesday | MahaKavi Barathiyar's Birthday;
12-12-2024 | Thursday Revision for Periodic Assessment - Il (Tentative)
13-12-2024 | Friday Thirukarthigai Deepam
14-12-2024 | Saturday Revision for Periodic Assessment - II (Tentative)
15-12-2024 | Sunday Holiday
16-12-2024 | Monday Periodic Assessment - 11 Evaluation Begins (Tentative)
17-12-2024 | Tuesday
18-12-2024 | Wednesday
19-12-2024 | Thursday
20-12-2024 | Friday
21-12-2024 | Saturday Periodic Assessment - 11 Evaluation Ends (Tentative)
22-12-2024 | Sunday National Mathematics Day; Holiday
23-12-2024 | Monday
24-12-2024 | Tuesday Christmas Celebration
25-12-2024 | Wednesday | Winter Vacation Begins
26-12-2024 | Thursday
27-12-2024 | Friday
28-12-2024 | Saturday
29-12-2024 | Sunday Holiday
30-12-2024 | Monday
31-12-2024 | Tuesday
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JANUARY 2025

Date

Day

Events

01-01-2025

Wednesday

New Year 2025 - Holiday

02-01-2025

Thursday

School Reopens after Winter Vacation

03-01-2025

Friday

04-01-2025

Saturday

Holiday

(05-01-2025

Sunday

Holiday

06-01-2025

Monday

07-01-2025

Tuesday

08-01-2025

Wednesday

(9-01-2025

Thursday

10-01-2025

Friday

11-01-2025

Saturday

12-01-2025

Sunday

National Youth Day; Holiday

13-01-2025

Monday

Bhogi - Holiday

14-01-2025

Tuesday

Pongal - Holiday

15-01-2025

Wednesday

Pongal - Holiday

16-01-2025

Thursday

Thiruvalluvar Day - Holiday

17-01-2025

Friday

18-01-2025

Saturday

19-01-2025

Sunday

Holiday

20-01-2025

Monday

21-01-2025

Tuesday

22-01-2025

Wednesday

23-01-2025

Thursday

24-01-2025

Friday

25-01-2025

Saturday

26-01-2025

Sunday

' Republic Day; Holiday

27-01-2025

Monday

28-01-2025

Tuesday

Indian Newspaper Day

29-01-2025

Wednesday

e

30-01-2025

Thursday

| House wise competitions, Theme - "Birds"

31-01-2025

Friday

P
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FEBRUARY 2025

Date

Day

Events

01-02-2025

Saturday

Holiday

02-02-2025

Sunday

Holiday

03-02-2025

Monday

04-02-2025

Tuesday

05-02-2025

Wednesday

06-02-2025

Thursday

07-02-2025

Friday

08-02-2025

Saturday

09-02-2025

Sunday

Holiday

10-02-2025

Monday

11-02-2025

Tuesday

12-02-2025

Wednesday

13-02-2025

Thursday

14-02-2025

Friday

15-02-2025

Saturday

Holiday

16-02-2025

Sunday

Holiday

17-02-2025

Monday

18-02-2025

Tuesday

House wise competition, Theme - "Radio"

19-02-2025

Wednesday

20-02-2025

Thursday

21-02-2025

Friday

22-02-2025

Saturday

23-02-2025

Sunday

Holiday

24-02-2025

Monday

25-02-2025

Tuesday

26-02-2025

Wednesday

27-02-2025

Thursday

28-02-2025

Friday

National Science Day
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MARCH 2025

Date Day Events
01-03-2025 | Saturday Holiday
02-03-2025 | Sunday Holiday
03-03-2025. | Monday World Wildlife Day
04-03-2025 | Tuesday ~
05-03-2025 | Wednesday
06-03-2025 | Thursday
07-03-2025 | Friday
08-03-2025 | Saturday
09-03-2025 | Sunday Holiday
10-03-2025 | Monday
11-03-2025 | Tuesday House wise competition, Theme - "Space”
12-03-2025 | Wednesday
13-03-2025 | Thursday Academic Classes for Term - |l Ends
14-03-2025 | Friday Revision for Term - Il begins (Tentative)
15-03-2025 | Saturday Holiday
16-03-2025 | Sunday Holiday
17-03-2025 | Monday
18-03-2025 | Tuesday
19-03-2025 | Wednesday
20-03-2025 | Thursday World Oral Health Day
21-03-2025 | Friday World Forestry Day
22-03-2025 | Saturday Term - I Evaluation Begins (Tentative)
23-03-2025 | Sunday Holiday
24-03-2025 | Monday
25-03-2025 | Tuesday
26-03-2025 | Wednesday
27403-2025 | Thursday
28-03-2025 | Friday
29-03-2025 | Saturday Term - I Evaluation Ends (Tentative)
30-03-2025 | Sunday Ugadi - Holiday
31-03-2025 | Monday Ramzan- Holiday

V_,/ K_G.n-"“‘"’ﬁ"';

Lo Joorsessonoent
PUBLI
SONA VALLIAPPA PUBLIC SCHOOQL JUNCTION MAIN RSESHGGL

JUNCTION MAIN ROAD,

SALEM .
SALEM.636 005 (TN) 636 005. (TN)



APRIL 2025

Date

Day

Events

01-04-2025

Tuesday

(2-04-2025

Wednesday

03-04-2025

Thursday

04-04-2025

|-Friday

05-04-2025

Saturday

Holiday

06-04-2025

Sunday

Holiday

07-04-2025

Monday

Bridge Course for Summer 2025 Begins (Tentative)

08-04-2025

Tuesday

09-04-2025

Wednesday

10-04-2025

Thursday

11-04-2025

Friday

12-04-2025

Saturday

Holiday

13-04-2025

Sunday

Holiday

14-04-2025

Monday

15-04-2025

Tuesday

16-04-2025

Wednesday

17-04-2025

Thursday

18-04-2025

Friday

Good Friday - Holiday

19-04-2025

Saturday

Holiday

20-04-2025

Sunday

Holiday

21-04-2025

Monday

22-04-2025

Tuesday

World Earth Day

23-04-2025

Wednesday

24-04-2025

Thursday

25-04-2025

Friday

26-04-2025

Saturday

Holiday

27-04-2025

Sunday

Holiday

28-04-2025

Monday

29-04-2025

Tuesday

30-04-2025

Wednesday

Bridge Course for Summer 2025 Ends (Tentative)
Summer Vacation 2025 Begins
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